Start

7
T4
T2
T2
T8

1

T10

T26

T10

T10

T20

T20

T10

T16
T4

T16

T10

T16

T44

T20

T44

T10

T26

T40

T26

T26

T20
T8

T40

T53

T26

T44

T16

T26

T44

T20

T26
T4

T76

T26

T26

T53

T26

T26

T40

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T44

T44

Hawkeye El Tigre Invitational

Player

Bianca Pagdanganan
Gioia Carpinelli
Haley Moore
Darian Zachek
Julianne Alvarez
Gigi Stoll

Pun Chanachai
Lexi Harkins
Sophie Hausmann
Medy Thavong *
Jessica Ip

Milagros Chaves
Wenyung Keh
Siripatsorn Patchana
Fernanda Escauriza *
Holly Morgan
Priscilla Schmid
Chalakorn Wongsinth *
Madison Caldwell
Elisa Pierre
Cristina Perez
Roanne Tomlinson
Aya Johnson

Ingrid Gutierrez
Deanna Salvatori
Monica San Juan
Shawn Rennegarbe
Rino Sasaki

Laura Gerner
Becky Klongland
Charlotte Charrayre
Kennedie Montoya
Gabby Curtis

Clara Aveling
Michelle Kim
Valeria Patino

Sara Kjellker
Carolina Sandstrom
Erin Harper
YuSang Hou
Rachel Fuijitani *
Kristin Glesne
Kehler Koss
Caroline Jansson

Dominique Galloway

El Tigre Golf and Country Club
18 holes, Par 72, 6,085 yards
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Team

Arizona

San Diego State
Arizona

New Mexico
Washington
Arizona

New Mexico State
Wisconsin

Idaho
Kennesaw State
lowa

San Diego State
Washington
Grand Canyon
San Diego State
Chattanooga
Indiana
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Indiana
Chattanooga
Kennesaw State
Wisconsin

New Mexico
Grand Canyon
Chattanooga
lowa
Washington
Idaho
Wisconsin
Kennesaw State
New Mexico State
Wisconsin
Kennesaw State
Idaho

Idaho

San Diego State
Grand Canyon
Indiana

Arizona

lowa (B)

lowa

New Mexico State
New Mexico

New Mexico State

70
69
68
68
71
65
72
75
72
72
74
74
72
73
69
73
72
73
77
74
77
72
75
76
75
75
74
71
76
78
75
77
73
75
77
74
75
69
82
75
75
78
75
75

76

67
70
72
72
72
78
71
69
72
72
70
72
74
73
77
74
75
74
71
74
71
76
74
73
74
74
75
78
74
72
75
74
78
76
74
77
76
83
70
77
77
75
78
79

78

Scores

137
139
140
140
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
154

154
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Start

T70
T76
T26
T62
T20
T62
T53
T40
T44
T44
T70
T70
T53
T62
T53
T53
T62
T26
T26
T44
T76
T62
T53
T53
T67
T44
T44
T70
T53
T70
T67
T67
T70

79

Finish
T44
T44
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T66
T66

70
T71
T71

73

74
T75
T75
T77
T77

79

Hawkeye El Tigre Invitational

Player

Sarah Rhee
Bunyaporn Zeng *
Maria Prado
Kendall Gray
Megan Woods
Henriette Nielsen
Alexandra Moisand
Georgia Lacey
Karen Miyamoto
Courtney Vogel
Mary Parsons
Reva Morris
Morgan Kukla
Elisa Suarez *
Alix Kong

Pear Siriko *
Jessica Reinecke
Alexis Linam *
Cecilie Bofill *
Maddy McDanel
Sandra Nordaas
Angela Aung *
Carolina Garrett *
Haleigh Krause
Zoey Akagi-Bustin *
Anna Kim *
Stephanie Herzog
Sarah Overton *
Emma Edwards *
Danika Palm *
Emma Fisher *
Wendy Monfort
Grace Frazier *
Annalee Dannegger *

El Tigre Golf and Country Club
18 holes, Par 72, 6,085 yards
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Team

Washington
Wisconsin

New Mexico State
Idaho
Chattanooga
Kennesaw State
New Mexico
San Diego State
Washington
Grand Canyon
Indiana

New Mexico
lowa

lowa (B)

Indiana

Indiana (B)
Wisconsin
Grand Canyon
Arizona
Chattanooga
Arizona

Indiana (B)
Indiana (B)

San Diego State
New Mexico
lowa (B)

lowa

lowa (B)

New Mexico
Idaho

Indiana (B)
Grand Canyon
Idaho

lowa (B)

81
82
75
79
74
79
78
76
77
77
81
81
78
79
78
78
79
75
75
77
82
79
78
78
80
77
77
81
78
81
80
80
81
90

73
72
80
76
81
76
77
79
78
78
75
75
78
77
78
78
78
82
82
80
76
79
80
80
79
83
83
80
84
83
84
86
85
86

Scores

154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
160
160
161
162
164
164
166
166
176
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+11
+11
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+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+20
+20
+22
+22
+32



