

# Hawkeye El Tigre Invitational

El Tigre Golf and Country Club

18 holes, Par 72, 6,085 yards

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
7	1	Bianca Pagdanganan	Arizona	70	67	137	-7
T4	2	Gioia Carpinelli	San Diego State	69	70	139	-5
T2	T3	Haley Moore	Arizona	68	72	140	-4
T2	T3	Darian Zachek	New Mexico	68	72	140	-4
T8	T5	Julianne Alvarez	Washington	71	72	143	-1
1	T5	Gigi Stoll	Arizona	65	78	143	-1
T10	T5	Pun Chanachai	New Mexico State	72	71	143	-1
T26	T8	Lexi Harkins	Wisconsin	75	69	144	E
T10	T8	Sophie Hausmann	Idaho	72	72	144	E
T10	T8	Medy Thavong *	Kennesaw State	72	72	144	E
T20	T8	Jessica Ip	Iowa	74	70	144	E
T20	T12	Milagros Chaves	San Diego State	74	72	146	+2
T10	T12	Wenyung Keh	Washington	72	74	146	+2
T16	T12	Siripatsorn Patchana	Grand Canyon	73	73	146	+2
T4	T12	Fernanda Escauriza *	San Diego State	69	77	146	+2
T16	T16	Holly Morgan	Chattanooga	73	74	147	+3
T10	T16	Priscilla Schmid	Indiana	72	75	147	+3
T16	T16	Chalakorn Wongsinth *	Kennesaw State	73	74	147	+3
T44	T19	Madison Caldwell	Kennesaw State	77	71	148	+4
T20	T19	Elisa Pierre	Indiana	74	74	148	+4
T44	T19	Cristina Perez	Chattanooga	77	71	148	+4
T10	T19	Roanne Tomlinson	Kennesaw State	72	76	148	+4
T26	T23	Aya Johnson	Wisconsin	75	74	149	+5
T40	T23	Ingrid Gutierrez	New Mexico	76	73	149	+5
T26	T23	Deanna Salvatori	Grand Canyon	75	74	149	+5
T26	T23	Monica San Juan	Chattanooga	75	74	149	+5
T20	T23	Shawn Rennegarbe	Iowa	74	75	149	+5
T8	T23	Rino Sasaki	Washington	71	78	149	+5
T40	T29	Laura Gerner	Idaho	76	74	150	+6
T53	T29	Becky Klongland	Wisconsin	78	72	150	+6
T26	T29	Charlotte Charrayre	Kennesaw State	75	75	150	+6
T44	T32	Kennedie Montoya	New Mexico State	77	74	151	+7
T16	T32	Gabby Curtis	Wisconsin	73	78	151	+7
T26	T32	Clara Aveling	Kennesaw State	75	76	151	+7
T44	T32	Michelle Kim	Idaho	77	74	151	+7
T20	T32	Valeria Patino	Idaho	74	77	151	+7
T26	T32	Sara Kjellker	San Diego State	75	76	151	+7
T4	T38	Carolina Sandstrom	Grand Canyon	69	83	152	+8
T76	T38	Erin Harper	Indiana	82	70	152	+8
T26	T38	YuSang Hou	Arizona	75	77	152	+8
T26	T38	Rachel Fujitani *	Iowa (B)	75	77	152	+8
T53	T42	Kristin Glesne	Iowa	78	75	153	+9
T26	T42	Kehler Koss	New Mexico State	75	78	153	+9
T26	T44	Caroline Jansson	New Mexico	75	79	154	+10
T40	T44	Dominique Galloway	New Mexico State	76	78	154	+10

# Hawkeye El Tigre Invitational

El Tigre Golf and Country Club

18 holes, Par 72, 6,085 yards

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T70	T44	Sarah Rhee	Washington	81	73	154	+10
T76	T44	Bunyaporn Zeng *	Wisconsin	82	72	154	+10
T26	T48	Maria Prado	New Mexico State	75	80	155	+11
T62	T48	Kendall Gray	Idaho	79	76	155	+11
T20	T48	Megan Woods	Chattanooga	74	81	155	+11
T62	T48	Henriette Nielsen	Kennesaw State	79	76	155	+11
T53	T48	Alexandra Moisand	New Mexico	78	77	155	+11
T40	T48	Georgia Lacey	San Diego State	76	79	155	+11
T44	T48	Karen Miyamoto	Washington	77	78	155	+11
T44	T48	Courtney Vogel	Grand Canyon	77	78	155	+11
T70	T56	Mary Parsons	Indiana	81	75	156	+12
T70	T56	Reva Morris	New Mexico	81	75	156	+12
T53	T56	Morgan Kukla	Iowa	78	78	156	+12
T62	T56	Elisa Suarez *	Iowa (B)	79	77	156	+12
T53	T56	Alix Kong	Indiana	78	78	156	+12
T53	T56	Pear Siriko *	Indiana (B)	78	78	156	+12
T62	T62	Jessica Reinecke	Wisconsin	79	78	157	+13
T26	T62	Alexis Linam *	Grand Canyon	75	82	157	+13
T26	T62	Cecilie Bofill *	Arizona	75	82	157	+13
T44	T62	Maddy McDanel	Chattanooga	77	80	157	+13
T76	T66	Sandra Nordaas	Arizona	82	76	158	+14
T62	T66	Angela Aung *	Indiana (B)	79	79	158	+14
T53	T66	Carolina Garrett *	Indiana (B)	78	80	158	+14
T53	T66	Haleigh Krause	San Diego State	78	80	158	+14
T67	70	Zoey Akagi-Bustin *	New Mexico	80	79	159	+15
T44	T71	Anna Kim *	Iowa (B)	77	83	160	+16
T44	T71	Stephanie Herzog	Iowa	77	83	160	+16
T70	73	Sarah Overton *	Iowa (B)	81	80	161	+17
T53	74	Emma Edwards *	New Mexico	78	84	162	+18
T70	T75	Danika Palm *	Idaho	81	83	164	+20
T67	T75	Emma Fisher *	Indiana (B)	80	84	164	+20
T67	T77	Wendy Monfort	Grand Canyon	80	86	166	+22
T70	T77	Grace Frazier *	Idaho	81	85	166	+22
79	79	Annalee Dannegger *	Iowa (B)	90	86	176	+32